
A-Tab® MD
Higher active loading with 
improved friability for 
chewable tablets

For Manufacturers For Consumers 
•	 Double the load of active ingredient
•	 Improve compressibility, tablet        

integrity, and friability
•	 Boost manufacturing efficiency and 

speed to market
•	 Fewer excipients and cleaner label

•	 Better texture, improved mouthfeel 
•	 Label-friendly formulation
•	 Improved efficacy and convenience, 

with one tablet replacing multiple

Value

Chewable 
Tablets with
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Chewable Tablets using A-Tab® MD Deliver
Twice the Active with Superior Tablet Integrity

Chewable Tablets with Magnesium Oxide 

INNOPHOS CHEWABLE TABLET
with A-TAB® MD

LEADING COMMERCIAL
 CHEWABLE TABLET

Average Tablet Weight

Tablet Diameter

Load of Active (MgO)

Number of Excipients

Serving Recommendation

Tablet Thickness

Friability (USP limit <1%)

Disintegration Time

Tablet chipping (storage & shipping)

1000 mg

12.8 mm

40%

8

1

5.54 mm

0.34%

8 min

No

1000 mg

12.8 mm

20%

13

2

6.20 mm

0.98%

13 min

Yes

Same size tablet.
DOUBLE the active ingredient.

Fewer excipients.

Leading Commercial 
Chewable Tabletwith A-Tab® MD

40%
active ingredient

20%
active ingredient

TABLET PROPERTIES


